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Lap Laptime = S Lap Laptime ES 53] Lap Laptime B3
5 41.773 +1.960 18:21:23.254
(13-5) [FLI% 3 6 40.339 +0.526 18:22:03.593
1 42.596 +3.103 18:18:32.690 7 39.813 18:22:43.406
2 39.781 +0.288 18:19:12.471 8 39.970 +0.157 18:23:23.376
3 39.753 +0.260 18:19:52.224
4 39.546 +0.053 18:20:31.770
5 39.493 18:21:11.263
6 39.876 +0.383 18:21:51.139
7 39.757 +0.264 18:22:30.896
8 39.685 +0.192 18:23:10.581
(13-6) 22% 2
1 42.738 +3.049 18:18:31.907
2 39.870 +0.181 18:19:11.777
3 39.749 +0.060 18:19:51.526
4 39.689 18:20:31.215
5 39.886 +0.197 18:21:11.101
6 40.438 +0.749 18:21:51.539
7 39.755 +0.066 18:22:31.294
8 39.782 +0.093 18:23:11.076
(13-10) I2LEH 3
1 44.808 +4.955 18:18:35.724
2 41.360 +1.507 18:19:17.084
3 42.000 +2.147 18:19:59.084
4 41.740 +1.887 18:20:40.824
5 40.326 +0.473 18:21:21.150
6 40.127 +0.274 18:22:01.277
7 39.855 +0.002 18:22:41.132
8 39.853 18:23:20.985
(13-8) =¢h 4
1 47.671 +7.854 18:18:36.156
2 41.359 +1.542 18:19:17.515
3 41.946 +2.129 18:19:59.461
4 43.081 +3.264 18:20:42.542
5 42.063 +2.246 18:21:24.605
6 39.955 +0.138 18:22:04.560
7 39.817 18:22:44.377
8 39.850 +0.033 18:23:24.227
(13-2) hiEBA 2
1 46.890 +6.466 18:18:37.212
2 41.227 +0.803 18:19:18.439
3 41.417 +0.993 18:19:59.856
4 42.564 +2.140 18:20:42.420
5 42.937 +2.513 18:21:25.357
6 40.923 +0.499 18:22:06.280
7 40.655 +0.231 18:22:46.935
8 40.424 18:23:27.359
(13-3) &HED 4
1 45.492 +5.141 18:18:35.149
2 41.604 +1.253 18:19:16.753
3 42.357 +2.006 18:19:59.110
4 42.547 +2.196 18:20:41.657
5 43.685 +3.334 18:21:25.342
6 40.795 +0.444 18:22:06.137
7 40.351 18:22:46.488
8 41.221 +0.870 18:23:27.709
(13-1) F&Ehn 3
1 46.075 +6.262 18:18:36.506
2 41.424 +1.611 18:19:17.930
3 41.702 +1.889 18:19:59.632
4 41.849 +2.036 18:20:41.481
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